MUHpekc Mpe3snme Nwme MoeHn
2012/0432 Aspamosuh Mwunuua

2013/0367  Anekcuh VMBaHa

2014/0271 Anekcuh UpeHa

2015/0245  Anekcuh CaHpgpa 17.5
2016/1067  Anumnujesuh AHa

2012/0205 AHgpuh OywaH

2014/0205  Axhenkosuh JoBaHa

2015/0020  AHhenkouh Ypouw

2013/0003  Amxen Ana 50
2015/0167  ApceHOBCKM MBaHa 23
2014/0262 Babuh AnekcaHgpa 33
2015/0103  Bakuh BojaHa 8
2012/0246  bakuh CredaH

2015/0201 BaHuua AHhena

2012/0089  baHoBuh Hukona

2015/0250  Bwujanuh Mwunow

2015/0122  Bwujenuh Capa

2009/0088 BuoyaHuH Henap

2013/0224 BorpaHosuh UpeHa

2014/0268  BborgaHosuh Jynuja

2015/0040 BoraaHoBuh Mwunuua

2015/0161 Borowesuh Ucnpgopa 36
2011/0112 BoryHoBsuh AHgpuja

2014/0366  Boxosuh Jlyka

2015/0089  Bojosuh Jbybuua 50
2014/0235  bopucaebeBuh VBaHa 8
2017/1089  Bpakyc Hosuua 32
2015/0179  BpawmeBuh Ara 39
2015/0458  Bpkuh Mpeapar

2015/0054  ByHgano HeseHa

2015/0234  bypuh BpaHko

2015/0113 Barbapesuh Mwunuua

2013/0972  BacurbeBuh BojaHa

2014/0261 BacurbeBuh JaHa 27
2015/0083  Bacurbesuh HeseHa 46
2015/0133  Bacuh OywaH

2015/1008  Bacwuh KpuctuHa 33
2011/0126  Bacuh CredbaH

2015/0214  Bacwuh TwjaHa

2014/0196  Benojuh MurbaHa 33.5
2013/0360 Berbkosuh Mwvnuua 24
2015/0368  BuHumh OparaHa

2013/0404  BuheHTtuh MapwjaHa



2015/0028
2015/0232
2014/0073
2014/0404
2013/0372
2014/0197
2015/0242
2015/0157
2012/0128
2015/0030
2016/1022
2011/0193
2011/0351
2015/0371
2013/0210
2015/0082
2018/1076
2015/0237
2015/0251
2013/0960
2015/0021
2015/0386
2013/0432
2015/0456
2016/1023
2012/0041
2015/0204
2014/0211
2014/0357
2014/0148
2016/1055
2015/0080
2015/0015
2013/0280
2015/0274
2015/0115
2014/0100
2015/0228
2011/0192
2010/0267
2009/0076
2014/0418
2015/0008
2016/1010

Bojsoguh
BojHosuh
BopotoBuh
BpaHeLu
BpaHewwesuh
Bpanuh
BpameLu
Bpatonuh
ByjHoBuh
Byjosuh
Byjunh
BykaguH
BykawmHosuh
Bykenuh
Bykosuh
BykomaHoBuh

Bykocasreesuh

BykcaHosuh
Bykuesuh
Bynosuh
Bynosuh
Byuuh
[aBpunosuh
["arosuh
ajuh
"apanejuh
["ap4yeBuh
epyH
muropwjesuh
muwuh
[ornh
rony6osuh
ony6osuh
ony6osuh
["opaHoBuh
owwnh
['paxoBaL
Ipyjun
pyjuh
pyjuh
pynosuh
Habetnh
DamrsaHoBuh
JaHnnosuh

CredbaH
opaH
Mwunuua
Hukona
Mapko
BykaliunH
CumoHuaa
HaTawa
OrtbeH
TvjaHa
CredbaH
JoBaHa
MwnaH
Hukona
3opuua
Tvjana
Jlazap
Hukona
KpuctnHa
Oywax
Mpegpar
Capa
Tamapa
CredbaH
OywaH
Teopopa
TujaHa
Munow
AnekcaHgpa
JoBaHa
dunmn
AHa
JeneHa
Papow
JoBaHa
BojaHa
BykaluumH
KceHwnja
Mwunow
Hukona
MapTuHa
Hapja
Aywa
Munow

45

15

18

36.5

35

38

50

42

37.5
46.5



2014/0904
2014/0125
2016/2008
2014/0147
2016/1054
2012/0369
2013/0124
2015/0006
2015/0164
2011/0092
2015/0182
2015/0036
2015/1024
2015/0048
2014/0460
2013/0270
2015/0168
2015/0364
2012/0381
2014/0194
2015/0166
2016/1052
2011/0003
2015/0027
2012/0679
2015/0062
2015/0372
2015/0170
2011/0216
2015/0124
2016/1045
2015/0024
2015/2053
2015/0084
2015/0137
2012/0393
2015/0178
2012/0230
2015/0033
2012/0137
2015/0001
2015/1049
2016/1046
2015/0130

JaHunnosuh
Hawwnh
HejaHoBuh
[NeHunh
HecnoTosuh
[Ounkosuh
OumnTtpujesuh
OnHunh
Ho6punjesnh
[obpocaersesuh
Hopeposuh
[okuh
HocTtaHnh
Oparvhesuh
Oparnyesuh
[parytuHosuh
[pobr-ak
Oynosuh
OytnHa
Hepawesuh
okuh
Hokuh
Hokosuh
Honuh
hophesuh
Hopuh
‘hyphesuh
hyphesuh
Pypuh
hypuh
hypuh
hypuh
hypuh
yposuh
‘hyposuh
hyposuh
hyposuh
‘hyposuh
Erepuh
Epuh
*Kapkosuh
>KneaHosuh
*Knekosuh
XKuskosuh

CphaH

AnekcaHgap 12
Hapuje

JoBaHa

HukonuHa

Camna

Mwunuua

AnekcaHgpa

JeneHa 31
Mwunow

CseTo3ap-MunaH

Mwunuua 0
MeTtap

JeneHa 0
Jenena

Henan

Tujana 0
MeTtap

MwurbaHa

AHgpuja

Mapuja 0
Metap

Jby6uua

Jlyka

BaneHTtuHa

Teopopa 47
AnekcaHgap

Mapuja 17
BecHa

Oparory6

JoBaHa

Mwvnuua 47
Mwupko

Ara

OumnTtpunje

Mapuja

Mapuija

Mwunuua

dunmn 29
Mwunowu
Mwuna 35.5
MBaH

KpuctnHa

Hukona



2013/0408
2015/0092
2014/0440
2013/0688
2015/0216
2015/0177
2012/0265
2014/0376
2015/0149
2015/0224
2014/0779
2012/0260
2016/1017
2015/0127
2015/0200
2016/1019
2012/0539
2015/0135
2015/0184
2011/0155
2015/0257
2014/0223
2013/0257
2015/0044
2016/1049
2015/0093
2015/0073
2015/0070
2015/0220
2015/0461
2012/0242
2015/0163
2014/0354
2013/0496
2016/1015
2016/1058
2012/0239
2013/0430
2015/0049
2013/0693
2016/1069
2015/0109
2014/0200
2017/2013

XKuskosuh
Kunuh
3apaskoBuh
3opuh
VMBaHoBuMh
VBaHoBMN
VBaHoBumh
VMBrbaHnH
Uruh
WrisaToBumh
MkoHuh
WkoHuh
Wnujesuh
VcakoB
Jakwuh
JaHkosuh
JaHkosuh
JaHkoBuh
JaHkosuh
JaHkosuh
JeBpemoBuh
Jespemosuh
JesToBuh
Jejuh
Jepemuh
Jepemunh
JepuHuh
JosaHoBuh
JoBaHoBuh
JoBaHoBuh
JoBaHosuh
JosaHoBuh
JosaHoBuh
JoBaHosuh
JoBaHoBuh
JosaHoBuh
JoBaHoBuh
Josuh
JoBuh
JoBuunh
JoBuuh
Jokuh
Jokcnmosuh
Jouwmh

Tamapa
AnekcaHgap
AnekcaHgpa
Oywax
hophe
MBaHa
JaHko
Tvjana
CeeTo3ap
MwurbaH
JeneHa
Hukona
Mapuija
AHacTtacwuja-bapbapa
OparaHa
AnekcaHgap
Mwunuua
Mwunuua
HeseHa
Tomuncnas
Mwvnuua
Teopopa
Hemana
Onra
ophe
MeTtap
KatapuHa
AHgpvjaHa
BojaHa
Bopuc
Berbko
3Be3gaHa
Ucnpgopa
Mwunow
Capa
CseTnaHa
Tamapa
AHhena
KpuctuHa
Ucunpopa
JoBaHa
Hukona
MeTtap
Hukona

15

34.5

20
42.5

48
33

38
32

15

24

46



2014/0370
2015/0009
2016/1041
2014/0195
2010/0270
2011/0234
2013/0375
2015/0013
2015/0050
2013/0237
2014/0033
2015/0151
2013/0442
2013/0041
2014/0113
2015/0064
2015/0031
2016/1037
2016/1016
2015/0007
2015/0272
2015/0059
2016/1047
2015/0195
2014/0246
2015/0012
2015/0004
2015/0098
2017/1074
2011/0183
2014/0053
2015/0032
2014/0228
2015/0029
2013/0286
2015/0231
2016/1036
2015/0096
2015/0354
2015/0432
2015/0019
2014/0152
2012/0397
2015/0185

Kanajymh
Kapajosuh
Kewers
Kunnbapga
KucuH
KuhaHoBuh
Knajuh
Knobyuap
KHexeswuh
KHexxeBuh
KHexxeBuh
Kosauesuh
KoBauesuh
KoBauesuh
Kosauesuh
KojaHuh
Konapesuh
KomrbeHoBuMh
Komnnposuh
KoHnaTapesuh
Koctuh
Koctuh
KowTaH
Kpacuh
Kpecojesuh
Kpusokyha
Kpctuh
Kpctosuh
KpTuHuh
Kpumap
Kybypa
KyxxHep
KyamaHoBuh
Jlazapesuh
JTasuh
TNasuh
Nasuh
JTasuh
JlakyeBuh
Jlanuh
JleoBal,
JInkywmnh
JloBpuHyeswuh
Jlonuap

Mwupo
Mwunuua
AnekcaHgpa
CredpaH
Camna
hophe
lopaaHa
HukonuHa
AHa
HuHa
CvHnwa
AnekcaHgpa
[parana
Moma
Tamapa
AHhena
AHRhenka
BojaHa
Capa
AHhenuvka
MwneHa
Mwurnow
Mapuija
JeneHa
AnekcaHgap
KaTtapuHa
AnekcaHgap
CredbaH
KpuctuHa
CpeTo
AHrenvHa
[eHnc
Jlazap
AHgpea
Anekca
AHgpea
JoBaH
JoBaHa
Metap
Cawa
BojaH
Bojana
Haranuja
Jana

44

50
33
23

46

41

34

37

35

30



2012/0262
2017/2062
2015/0229
2015/1062
2011/0190
2015/0081
2012/0226
2015/0254
2012/0405
2013/0110
2015/0125
2014/0204
2016/1035
2013/0564
2013/0264
2016/1031
2017/2053
2015/0405
2014/0156
2011/0291
2016/2018
2015/0255
2015/0180
2015/0052
2014/0167
2014/0222
2015/0422
2015/1026
2015/0094
2013/0469
2012/0178
2015/0247
2012/0207
2015/0225
2015/0169
2014/0185
2011/0262
2015/0426
2014/2002
2014/0186
2015/0233
2016/1029
2013/0259
2015/0376

JloHuap
Tyxajuh
Jlykuh
Maxnbpaga
Majctoposuh
MakcnmoBuh
Manewesuh
Manguh
Manguh
Manuh
MaHounos
MaHojnosuh
MapuHkoBuh
Mapwuh
Mapuh
Mapuh
Mapuuuh
Mapkosuh
Mapkosuh
Mapkosuh
Mapkosuh
Mapkosuh
MapkoBcku
Mapojesuh
Matuh
Matuh
Mewmean
Mwujannosuh
Mwjankosuh
MwjaTosuh
MwunaHoBuh
MwunaHoBsuh
MwvnaHoBuh
Mwunauuh
MwuneHkosuh
MwuneHkosuh
MwunuHkosuh
MwunuHkosuh
MwnuTtapos
Mwnuh
Mwunuh
Mwunuh
Mwunuh
Munuhesuh

Jesgnmunp
BnagaH
AHhena
Naungopa
Ypouu
AnekcaHgpa
HopuaH
KaTtapuHa
Hemara
BojaH
Hemara
Mwuna
CredhaH
Mapko
Mwnexa
Mwupo
MapujaHa
MBaH
Mwunuua
Munow
MwvHa
Hukona
dunmn
MBaH
Hanvjena
CphaH
ApwujaH
AnekcaHgap
JoBaHa
JoBaHa
OparaH
KaTtapuHa
MunaH
Oumutpuje
OumnTtpunje
Jlazap
AnekcaHgap
Mwunuua
opaH
JoBaHa
JoBaHa
MnageH
Hemara
Katunuya

22

14

13

46

30
21
24

50

17
28



2015/0410
2012/0276
2014/0054
2013/0413
2014/0104
2015/0002
2015/1050
2016/1033
2011/0173
2011/0090
2011/0142
2015/0047
2015/0183
2009/0205
2015/0196
2015/0222
2015/0141
2013/0011
2013/0708
2013/0113
2015/0051
2015/1033
2015/0101
2015/0172
2015/0211
2015/0227
2015/0069
2013/0388
2013/0240
2017/1071
2013/0441
2014/0402
2015/0139
2016/1030
2015/0134
2011/0242
2015/0039
2015/0241
2015/0056
2014/0234
2013/0185
2015/0193
2014/0060
2015/0053

Munuhesuh
Mwunuhesuh
LlexoBuh
Munuhesuh
MwnosaHosuh
MwnosaHosuh
MwunosaHosuh
Munojesuh
Mwunojesuh
Mwunojesuh
Mwnopagosuh
Mwvnoweswuh
MunyTuHosuh
Mwunuuh
Mwunwnh
Mwpuh
Mwupkosuh
Mwutuh

MwuTtuh
MwuTtposuh
Mwutposuh
MwuTposuh
MuTtposuh
Mwutposuh
MwuTtposuh
Mwuheuh
Mwhuh
Muxaunosuh
Mwuxaunosuh
Mwuxajnosuh
Mnagerosuh
MnaheHosuh
Moneposuh
Momuunnosuh
Mocuh
HacTteBcku
HeseHuh
HeperbkoBuh
Heperbkosuh
Heperskosuh
Heposuh
HecTtopos
Hewwuh
Hukunh

MapujaHa
Mapko
KatapuHa
Tujana
Jlyka
Camna
Ypouw
[parana
OywaH
Mwnxauno
Hapko
MoHuka
Mapuja
JoBaHa
Mwunow
AHa
Mwunoww
Mapuja
Hukona
Hapko
JoBaHa
MwvHa
Onueepa
PacTtko
Capa
Hukona
JoBaHa
AnekcaHgpa
Mwunowu
Ena
Tamapa
Hemara
Onueepa
Ypouu
Camna
Bnaroje
Tamapa
MwvHa
Hukona
Ypouw
dunmn
dunun
AHhena
Munow

23

20

21

11

50

33

43

20
18
49

48

23



2014/0175
2013/0796
2013/0142
2015/0022
2015/0188
2012/0110
2013/0032
2015/0126
2014/0742
2016/2042
2014/0117
2015/0191
2015/0230
2016/1003
2014/0255
2015/0194
2012/0076
2014/0072
2012/0210
2015/0239
2011/0303
2015/0003
2016/1012
2013/0466
2015/0181
2013/0055
2013/0277
2015/0158
2014/0210
2015/0042
2016/1024
2015/0174
2015/0175
2013/0364
2015/0248
2015/0198
2016/1021
2009/0288
2015/0441
2011/0104
2013/0628
2014/0097
2015/1041
2014/0242

Hukonuh
Hwukonuh
Hwnkonuh
Hukonuh
Hwukonuh
Hwvkonuh
Hwukonuh
HwuHkoBmh
Huhndoposuh
HoakoBuh
HoHkosuh
O6pagosuh
O6pagosuh
O6pagosuh
OrheHoBuh
OrtbeHoBuh
Onpuuuh
Masnosuh
Masnosuh
MaBnosuh
Majuh
Majuh
MaHTenuh
MaHTnh
MapaBura
MayHoBuh
Mavos
Mejak
Mejosuh
Mejunh
Mejumh
MeTkoBuh
MeTkoBuh
MeTtposuh
MeTposuh
MeTposuh
MeTposuh
MeTposuh
MeTposuh
MeTposuh
MeTposuh
MeTtposuh
MeTposuh
MeTposuh

Ana
OaHnno
MBa
VMBoHa
Ucunpopa
JoBaHa
Capa
Tvjana
Mwuna
CredhaH
JeneHa
Hukona
Hukona
Hukona
Mapko
Tvjana
Hebojwa
AHhena
JeneHa
Mapko
BobaH
XpuctmHa
MBaH
JoBaHa
Henap
KaTtapuHa
KatapuHa
Cnasko
Casa
JeneHa
Hemana
VBaHa
JeneHa
OywaH
JeneHa
JoBaH
MwnaH
Mwurnow
MwuHa
Heb6ojwa
Hemara
PacTtko
Capa
CeHka

17

50

42

50

48
32

12

24

44
18

13



2015/0212
2011/0184
2013/0233
2013/0491
2010/0173
2015/0143
2015/0252
2016/2071
2017/1083
2015/0114
2013/0483
2013/0584
2013/0588
2015/0023
2011/0316
2015/0117
2016/1061
2013/0606
2013/0396
2015/1012
2013/0115
2016/1027
2014/0140
2013/0452
2013/0457
2015/0026
2012/0462
2015/0037
2015/0091
2015/0043
2016/1025
2014/0023
2015/1016
2016/1032
2014/0133
2016/2061
2015/0253
2014/0002
2012/0392
2015/0171
2014/0145
2015/0159
2015/0104
2014/0096

MeTpoHujesuh
MeTpywesunh
[MNehaHnay
Mewwuh
Mokpajay,
MoHopay,
Monuh
Monoswuh
Monosuh
Monoswuh
Mopuumh
Mpnbakosuh
MpoTtynunay
Papakosuh
Papesuh
PapanBsojesuh
Paguh
Paguh
PaposaHoBuh
Paposuh
Paposuh
Papojesuh
Papojuuunh
Papojkosuh
PapomaH
Pagomuposuh
Paunyesuh
Pajak

Pakuh
Pakosuh
Panesuh
PaHkoBuh
Panunh
PaTkoB
Paukosuh
Pawmwuh
PuctaHosuh
PuctaHosuh
Puctecku
Puctuh
Puctuh
Puctuh
Puctuh
Puctuh

KaTtapuHa
Jejan
Jleona
Mapwuja
Bnago
Jlona
Mwunuua
AHa

AHa Mapuja
JeneHa
HejaH
KaTtapuHa
Tvjana
Huna
Mwunuua
JaHa
OywaH
KaTtapuHa
MBaH
Munuua
CredhaH
Maja
CaHgpa
JeneHa
Mapuja
BojaHa
OywaH
UrkbaT
AnekcaHgpa
AHgpujaHa
Jenena
Jlana
Bopueoje
MwurbaHa
Capa
Oywax
AHppujaHa
JeneHa
Bara
AHa
BojaHa
MBaH
JoBaH
Mapuja

45

22

38

28

50

29

16

16



2016/1060
2015/0131
2015/0038
2015/0014
2015/0061
2017/2023
2015/0219
2015/0355
2015/0381
2013/0449
2012/0179
2015/0356
2016/1051
2014/0067
2015/1042
2015/1025
2013/0397
2013/0226
2015/0145
2015/0011
2015/0208
2016/2063
2015/0235
2015/1038
2012/0201
2015/0017
2015/0353
2015/0018
2015/1031
2015/1047
2015/0165
2015/0034
2015/0246
2015/0187
2015/0065
2015/0258
2015/1013
2015/0160
2012/0071
2013/0660
2012/0204
2015/0259
2014/0058
2015/0060

Puctuh
Puctuh
Pornuh
Pyxuh
Casuh
Casuh
Casuh
Casuh
Casuh
CaBuuh
Cajun
Camapuuh
Cancaj
Capuh
Capuh
Capuh
Cumnh
Cumuh
CwnmoHoBuh
CwnmoHoBuh
CnasoB
CmunrekoBuh
Cnapwuh
Cpejuh
Cpehkosuh
CtameHkoBuh

CtaHnmupoBuh

Crtanuh
CTtaHkosuh
CraHkoBuh
CtaHkosuh
CraHojeBuh
CTtaHojuumh
Crapuesuh
CrteBaHoBuh
CrteBaHoBuh
CtenaHosuh
CredbaHoBuh
CtecbaHoBuh
CredbaHoBuh
CrecbaHoBuh
CTtojagnHoBumh
CrojagnHoBuh
CTtojaHoBuh

Mwunuua
Hukona
JNnguja
Oywax
AHa
[parana
OywaH
Mwvnuua
Hemara
Mwunow
KoctagnH
Pagow
Jenuncaeeta
Anekca
AnekcaHgap
hophe
BorpaH
JoBaH
BnapgaH
MnahaH
Cawa
AnekcaHgap
BpaHucnas
CaHgpa
Mapko
Maja
MBaH
VMBaHa
Anekca
Jlasap
MwvHa
Jennua
Jlyka
Wnuja
>Kapko
Marteja
Mapko
Anekca
Mwunow
Teopopa
dunun
OywaH
Mwunuua
BukTop

50

14
25

26

15

30

50

50

37



2017/1064
2015/0221
2015/0063
2015/0055
2013/0146
2015/0112
2014/0399
2015/0097
2012/0145
2015/0118
2012/0903
2015/0068
2015/0079
2014/0229
2012/0365
2015/0217
2015/0173
2014/0083
2015/0273
2015/0206
2012/0435
2017/1072
2015/0269
2015/0110
2014/0213
2016/2070
2015/0035
2015/2034
2016/1007
2015/0116
2016/1059
2013/0376
2014/0439
2015/0066
2009/0249
2015/0099
2015/0016
2013/0579
2013/0623
2013/0805
2016/1020
2011/0295
2013/0234
2015/1048

CTtojaHoBuMh
CTtojaHoBuMh
CTtojaHoBMN
CTtojaHoBuMh
CTtojaHoBMN
CTtojaHoBMh
CTojkoBuh
CrojkoBuh
CTojkoBuh
CTojkoBuh
CTtojueBa
Crowwuh
Crowmh
Takuh
Tapawno
TenaBay,
Tep3auh
TewaHosuh
TewmaHoBuh
Tuwma
Topoposuh
Topoposuh
Topoposuh
Topoposuh
TopocujeBuh
Tomawesuh
Tomuh
Tomuh
Tomuh
Tomuh
Tonanosuh
Tpajkosuh
TpajkoBuh
TpuBaH
TpudyHoBMNO
Tpmunh
TyTyHOBUN
Tyuosuh
Thanosuh
Thupuh
Tunpuh
Thopuh
Thocuh
Thypuuh

JeneHa
KaTtapuHa
Mapko
Munow
Henan
Teopopa
Mapko
MurbaHa
Hukona
Hukona
CumoHa
Hena
CrtaHucnas
AnekcaHgpa
HeseHa
HeseHa
Bersko
KpuctuHa
CnobopaHka
BpaHka
3opaHa
MBaHa
KpuctuHa
CphaH
AnekcaHgpa
OywaH
AnekcaHgpa
Mapko
Mapko
Tamapa
AHRhena
AHppeja
Bnagumup
Anekca
dunun
Tophe
JoBaHa
Hemara
Mapko
AHa
Tamapa
BnagaHa
CredbaH
JaHa

10

42

40

35
44

48
13



2013/0379  Thypuuh dunmn

2015/0106  dununosuh Ucnpgopa

2015/0138  dununosuh Mwuogpar

2015/0045  dununosuh CnahaHa

2015/0256  XacaHosuh MwvHa

2015/0086  Xunwuh Tujana

2013/0174  XohaHuH Ampa

2015/0077  XpomwuH Tawa

2016/1057  LiBeTkoBuh AHa

2015/0058  Lisetkosuh Mapuija 20

2015/0375  LBeTkoBuh Mwunow

2015/1039  LeetkoBuh Hatanwja

2014/0423 LiseTojeBuh AHhena

2016/1013  LiBetojeBuh JoBaHa

2013/0018  LUspkotuh CredpaH

2013/0276  Lekuh KaTtapuHa

2015/0078  Uwnusapuh MwnaH 46

2016/1014  Yabapkana JeneHa 23

2014/0260  Yaposwuh BbpaHucnas

2015/0154  Yaposwuh Hukona 7

2015/0152  Yenepkosuh JoBaH 38

2015/0121 YumkapeBuh CredbaH

2014/0224  Yonuh AnekcaHgap

2013/0260  Yonwuh OejaH

2015/0087  Yonosuh AHa 50

2015/0071 YUykunh Hukona 50

2013/0627  Llakosuh JoBaHa

2016/1053  Llyposuh AHa 47

2014/0174 LWapaa Eavc 43

2016/1026  LWaynuh KceHuja

2015/0363  LWejat Mapko

2014/0054 LLlexoBuh KatapuHa

2017/2038  Lewesunh Munow

2015/0041 LLikembapesuh Mwunuua

2014/0253  Wkunrbesuh Urop

2012/0278 LLnepay OparaHa

2015/0236  LyTuh HukonuHa

2015/0260  Wywa MwnaH 38
Broj izaslih 151
Broj polozilih 95



